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(LIUZflUq-qZU.\!.F2A3> burb\uqpnrl qhurh2rluh hurpgriurh dlrgngnrl qLmrl \ururu.rptlnr ptrpurgurlurpqlr
qtrurhuruuq hurtrAtrudnrlnr$ hiruurlr

€. Llfu|r
tluuhu\gmLl $h huLd.irurdnlLl]r'
truluurqruh Ufrputrnr2 gpf qnp;u:h

Uhqrutlhhp Qlrpmq'\urprugnqruh, 4ulrutrh lu\np1ull
Purpu n Lrlup UfpLufu Urup\nuluitr

28 hnrfiru 2022p. durll 14:00

1. (UUZflUq-qZlJ.\?tr-22/3" bLub\u.rqpnL| qhruti2LftuL hrupgrlurh Lifrgngnr.l ripgnrlpf , runrugup\trtpf , prugrirul.r r{urp}r.
qttulfb unu2urp\l.rhpfr hbp\urjLugrlruh, qhurhtur.nrlurh, rupllmhphhplr hruurnruur url/ pgnrlpfr urprllnrhphhppt uruirh:

1. eh4mhhl f qlunnrplmh, np.

1.1 Qtrur;frtr urnrugurp\ trtpqLululghhlnt rluuflr hpu_rL{hpfr hur;rmuprupmp3uh r.nhpurntpp 22.07.2022p. inhryuqp{h1
ttr rrulv-€luoler.am tlrulpn rLI

1 2 (UUZnUq-qZlJcI2tr-2213> bub\ruqpn{ qhurtr2 urh hupgrluL pLprugu\rupq}r hpul{hpnr-l tru}ururnhuLlurb

\rupqn{ h uruh u:hr{urE dud\hunul hr.ulr.n t trtp\u1urgph1 hhurtrlurl rfiuuhur\}rgp.
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UuuLu\gfr Lu tr L{ru tr n Lilpvuhnrtrp t1 Zuughtr
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UlnrLfrpf dLupq, q.l-bhL{uq, 4/1
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1.3. 9Lurlfrh ur'ur2rup\ qrupnrL^u\n1 (UU2flUq-qZU\)P.-2213D bub\uqpn{ bpurpp prug{h1 t Llhfp
OhuLgutrlurtr 4/2 hurughnrLl:
Shlh\mp;mLhhp' hrupnhp rqrupnrhur\nq bpruphhpf \ruqrl u,h L trhp\urlug uh' hpruLltplr ulurhurh2Lhplrtr
hu.r rlu q urtnruu fu r"uhnrplruL rltpu-rpLp;ru1
2.i truubur\gir !q lr9 Lbp\ul;rugrlrub bpurpp \urqilLlh1 L hhp\rulurgL{h1 L hprurlhp}r qurhrur-r2Lhp}rtr

hullurqurr.muuluruh -

Shlh\mp;mhtrtp' prug{rub bpupnr hpun{hpnr-l quhuh2{n1 r}ruruurupqphp}r urn\rulnrplurh rltpurphplrul.
3.1 tluruLur\gh \nrllfg hbp\urlurgr{ub Eprupnr run\u L hpu{hpnr{ uluhrul,r2{n1 1n1np rfrurur.nruplphpl:

sLlultrhp' Llurutru\gfr hhp\ur;rugpub rlruru'ruprphpfr' hpru{bpnL{ uruh urhr{urb qurlrlutrtrhp}rh
huniurqunnuruluutr \urqLh{urb firhhlm riuu]rtr.
4.1 Qhurhruurnl urtrr}lu bhpp qhurhrur.ntl hh, np i<l-IUZOUTT-qZUqtF-22/3,) burb\Luqpn{ qtrurh2r.irul,r

hupgrlurl-r Shpurgu\urpqlr hpru{tpnr{ uruhrlurtrr.{urb Lrlu]quqmlh qurhruh2hhp}rh r{ruutrur\gfr \nrll}rg
hhp\u1rug{rub huprp hu urqrur.nuu}uurhnrrl t hpul{hpnr.l tuufuur.nhu{urE quhruL2}rll:
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LIuuhu\gfr uhr{u.rbmrlp
UnLu2rup\r{urb

qbhpp 2,2 rlprudn{
Lruluurhru2

{ulfrL q}rhp

2 UynLp U/Q ZpLuSp 9rupr,up;rulL 8750 8750

3 0 u L,.l U/l Zpur;p 9upup;ruh sBs00 t s8s00

4 Lnp[ 2np tVQ 2,pur;p 9rupurplruh 32400 32400

5 01.nn U/Q Zpru3p 9rupurp3urtr t3750 1.3750

6 Ufrubn tl/l Zpulp 9rlpruplurh 27 000 27 040



enhfrA WQ Zprulp 9ruPurPprh 20000 20000

8 i0qUuudtutlun U/e Zpurlp 9urpurplulh 65000 6s000

9 1tu6 Lu I WC 2pru1p 9urpurplu:h 32s00 32500

10 Crut{tup fVt Zprulp 9urprupluih 16500 '16500

1,r FlrlnLp Wt 2,pru1p 9rupuplruh 16200 16200

t2 lbntlnLLUu U/l Zpu;p 9upurpluth 12500 12500

13 UL4f Lnulltudtu Lltup LVC 2purgp 9urpurpgruh 3600 3600

'J"4 Utu!LupnI Wt 2purlp 9rupurplruh 22500 22500

I) .{b p d ft2b1 tVQ Zpurlp 9ruputplull 22500 22500

1"8
Qtupur n$ft1 P1,09,2022-
31,12,2022)

tVt Zpur1p 9rupurpputr 140000 140000

2T
!untudp (01,09,2022-

31 j22022) tVt lprulp 9rupruplul.t 17500 '17500

27 Fuqnrl.{ w-t 2pu11 9urprupltu lt 6750 6750

25
auqup (01 ,09,2022-
31 j22022) tVQ Zpurlp 9urBurpl.uh 18000 18000

26
44nLd (01 ,09,2022-
31 J22022)

IVP 2,pulp 9rupuplul.t :1850 3850

27 U nl-u LVQ tptulp 9rupu:p1url-r 8750 8750

30
!u0ur2fr (01,09,2022-

31,12,2022)
U/t Zprulp 9urpurppuh 15000 15000

32
.{tupnL0q(01,09,2022-

31,1220220
U/9 lpur3p 9rupurppult 24000 24000

34
Ln1.f! (01 ,09,2022-
31 ,12,2022)

tVt 2,pru1p 9rupa4r1uLr 12000 12000

36
Srup4bq (01,09,2022-
31 ,12,2022],

LVt 2pur1p 9ruprup;ruh 8000 8000

37 fuIdnn tVt Zpur3p 9urpurpluh 715u 7150

44 Tlu0hn tLu0Lrfu IVQ 2,pur1p 9urpruplru! 8 r000 81000

47 UrupfrILu g rlru6 Lltuf nt0q U/l Zpurlp 9rupurpluLr 36000 36000

48 SnfumI du6nLLl We Zpur3p 9rupruplurh 3000 3000

49 SnduLnf dLudnLl.l IJJI lpurlp 9urpruplurh 1650 t 1650

54
iurrtlllrp (0 1,09,2022-
31,12,2022)

U/t lpulp 9rupurplruir 60200 60200

55 UnLLu6urtqh dbp U/l Zprulp 9iupurplurh 84500 84500
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5. 2u:linhJrlr r{hpurphplul hurpgnrrihtp h qrurnruuluu.rlihhp 2hL hqtlr
6. ZurhALudnqnrllr hur2nprl trfruurp hpru{}rpt1 1-ftr rntr1 qrurrlhgpurb rlurutrur\gb \nrlilbg trtp\u{urgqulb
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